Description
ICE-30 is a compact DCFC capable of charging with one or two connec-
tors and supports both CCS and CHAdeMO standards. This DC Wallbox
is designed for easy wall mounting or can be attached to our pedestal
which includes cable management and convenience lighting. The ICE-30
is easy to operate with an intuitive touchscreen display and is ideal for
auto dealers, fleet charging and a variety of parking applications where
shorter charge times are necessary.

ICE-30
30kW DC Fast Charger
Ordering Information
Configuration SKU
ICE-30 - CC IDC-30-480-C1C1-WC1R
ICE-30 - CJ IDC-30-480-C1CH-WC1R
ICE-30 - CC Cold
Weather IDC-30-480-C1C1-WC1R-CW
ICE-30 - C IDC-30-480-C1-WC1R
ICE-30 - C1L IDC-30-480-C1L-WC1R
ICE-30 - CC CCR IDC-30-480-C1C1-WC1C
ICE-30 - C1LC1L IDC-30-480-C1LC1L-WC1R
Technical Specifications
Configuration SKU
Voltage 480Vac WYE, +/- 10 %